Rang

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Stnr.

307

302

324

313

329

303

310

316

326

311

306

328

318

325

319

308

312

301

304

305

309

314

315

317

Teilnehmer

Ruthner Birgit
Schletz Karolina
Novak Susanne
Seidl Regina
Baumgartner Julia
Pal3ecker Pia
Pisa Caroline
Hofer Jennifer
Kurka Gerhard
Posch Reinhard
Duda Christian
Steiner Michael
Beyer Sabine
Fischer Sonja
Gschaider Marco
Angerer Dagmar
Kastner Astrid
Stadtner Julia
Brenner Verena
Passecker Regina
Groger Maria
Bytyci Susanna
Hofer Martina

Maganja Urska

OG-Turnier mit Weihnachtsmarkt 08.12. - A-Lauf (08.12.2022)

LK1/L

Hund
Nikita
Fantasy
One
Gwini
Rose
Just Perfect Ylvie
Toffee
Light
Enid
Jab
Nika
Enzo
Hero
Clair
Queenie
Murphy
Alisha
Lia

Gin Tonic
Wuk
Nike
Destino
Grady

Freya

Lange: 148m

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

OGV Wiental

SVO 0G78 Bruderndorf

ORV Maissau - JGVO

OGV Tulin

OGV Wiental

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg

VBSO

OGV GroR Schweinbarth

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
ORV HSV Grafenwérth

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf

ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones

ORV HSV Donaustadt

Normzeit: 50.000

F vw
0o o0
0o 0
0o o0
0o 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
3 0
2 a
4 0
2 2
6 0

ZF

dognow

Richter: Hauser Fritz
Maxzeit: 80.000

Zeit

26.81

27.13

28.04

36.41

26.93

31.48

37.50

27.24

27.82

30.22

33.94

41.11

29.89

31.01

28.38

35.35

25.49

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

15.000

15.000

20.000

20.000

30.000

m/Sek

5.52

5.46

5.43

5.32

4.90

4.36

4.95

4.77

4.19

5.81

Bew.

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



dognow

OG-Turnier mit Weihnachtsmarkt 08.12. - A-Lauf (08.12.2022) Richter: Hauser Fritz
LK1/L Lange: 148m Normzeit: 50.000 Maxzeit: 80.000
Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew.
320 Burger Andrea Jay ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
322 Angerer Andreas Lucifer ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
327 Assem Stephan Polly OGV Wiental DIS
330 Pfennigbauer Sabine Lilly ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
331 Wingelhofer Emilia Happy ORV Maissau - JGVO DIS

323 Szewald Julia Floki ORV HSV Donaustadt N.A.



